

1. Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Agd No: 18 MM654 (SC) of 2020-21.

Agf value: (i) Const cost - Rs 19242559.00

(ii) Maint. cost - RS 2563892.00

Date of Commencement - 14-07-2020

Date of Completion:-	13-07-2021
----------------------	------------

Date of entry :-

work done

Measurement

Item No. (1/1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars--

$$1 \times 2.905 \text{ km} = 2.905 \text{ km}$$

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2nd on R/c Bill					
All Rty wide TMB					
Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars - - -					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
2.905 Km @ RS 3802.79/km					RS 11047.00
Item No. (2) Providing and fixing of - - - reference pillars.					
P/2 item No. 2/2					
2.905 Km @ 1757.03/km					RS 5104.00
Item No. (3) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - - - direction of E/I					
P/3 item No. 3/3					
2.03 Ha @ RS 51,33.76/Ha					RS 103801.00
Item No. (4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - - -					
P/2-3 item No. 4/4					
224.24 m ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 16629.00
Item No. (5) Construction of embankment with material obtained - - - 1000 m length.					
P/5 item No. 5/5					
1174.65 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³					RS 205822.00

Continuation

RS 342403.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Hf. Rs 342403.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (6) Construction of embankment with - - - - - P/s item No. 6/6					
1529.40 M ³ @ RS 141.14/M ³ RS 215859.00					
Item No. (7) Construction of Subgrade with earthen shoulder with approved - - - - - P/s item No. 7/7					
2655.34 M ³ @ RS 176.86/M ³ RS 469623.00					
Item No. (8) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded - - - - - P/s item No. 8/8					
1314.46 M ³ @ RS 3005.78/M ³ RS 395097.00					
Item No. (9) Providing Laying, spreading and compacting - - - - - P/s item No. 9/9					
792.53 M ³ @ RS 3848.66/M ³ RS 3050178.00					
Item No. (10) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement - - - - - per drawing and technical. P/s item No. 10/10					
453.012 M ³ @ RS 7088.57/M ³ RS 3211207.00					
					RS 11240247.00
Labour 20/25 1% (+) RS 112402.00					
GST 12% (+) RS 1348829.00					

RS 12701478.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner